## LD7000024714

(Re	equestor's Name	)
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
·	·	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phor	ne #1
(G)	.,, o	,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
_	_	_
(5)		
(Bu	ısiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number	)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
opeoidi matruodona to	Timing Cilicon.	
		1
		۸ ,
		Chall !

Office Use Only



900089258039

03/05/07--01025--018 \*\*130.00

2007 MAR -5 PH 3: 36
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of C			
SUBJECT: CSE S			
<del></del>	(Name of Limited	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
Rebecca (	Garnter		
	(1	Name of Person)	
CSE Com	munications		-
	(	Firm/Company)	
10465 Ja	mes Madison Hwy.		
		(Address)	
Culpeper	, VA. 22701		
<del> </del>	(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	n concerning this matter, please	call:	
Wayne Hoeffer		at ( 703 ) 283-912	4
(Nan	ne of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
CSE Splicing LLC, (Must end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company, "Limited Cor	npany" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s	street address of the princip	oal office of the Limited Liability Company	is:
Principal Office Addres	<u>M</u> :	ailing Address:	
CSE Communications	CSI	E Communications	
10465 James Madison Hwy	104	165 James Madison Hwy	
Culpeper, VA. 22701	Cul	peper, VA. 22701	
	e Hoeffer  Name	ered agent are:	
14500	) E. Tamiami Trail, Lot 20	3	
		P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Naples	City, State, and Zi	34114	
	City, State, and Zi	p	
liability company at th registered agent and agre statutes relating to the p	ne place designated in this co te to act in this capacity. If proper and complete perform	ot service of process for the above stated limit ertificate, I hereby accept the appointment as further agree to comply with the provisions of mance of my duties, and I am familiar with an d agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S	f all
	Wape A. Haffer Registered & gent's Sikesture (F	REQUIRED) TAS 201	

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2 FILED

2007 HAR -5 PH 3: 36

SECRETARY OF STATE
AND ASSEE FI OR IDA

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member  MGR  MGR	Wayne Hoeffer  14500 E. Tamiami Trail, Lot 203  Naples, FL. 34114  REBECCA GARTNER  14500 E. TAMJAMI TRAJI, LOT 203  Naples, FL. 34114
MGR	14500 E. Tamiami Trail, Lot 203 Naples, FL. 34114  REBECCA GARTNER 14500 E. TAMJAMI TRAIL, LOT 203
	14500 E. Tamiami Trail, Lot 203 Naples, FL. 34114  REBECCA GARTNER 14500 E. TAMJAMI TRAIL, LOT 203
MGRM	Naples, FL. 34114  REBECCA GARTHER 14500 E. TAMJAMI TRAIL, LOT 203
MGRM	REBECCA GARTHER 14500 E. TAMJAMI TRAJL, LOT 203
MGRM	14500 E. TAMJAMI TRAJE, LOT 203
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	14500 E. TAMJAMI TRAJL, LOT 203 NAMIES FL. 34114
	MADLES FL. 34114
	•
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CIFV: Effective data if other than the	Into of filing. (ODTIONAL)
	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days
O days after the date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days
o days after the date of filling.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
/ 1	Halles
Wahre I.	
Wagne A. Signature of a morniber	or an authorized representative of a member.
Signature of a morniber	or an authorized representative of a member.
Signature of a mornber  (In accordance with section of this document constitution)	or an authorized representative of a member.  ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution  attes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
Signature of a mornber (In accordance with secti	or an authorized representative of a member.  ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution  attes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2